P

]

70090820
ANowtond

WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST
TRANSFER AMENDMENT
1SSUING ORGANIZATION _ DATE REQUEST NUMBER
WO-S High 23-Apr-09 (Assigned by Business Office)
REVENUE
CURRENT | INGREASE| AMENDED
REVENUE OR REVENUE
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE
0 0
0
TOTAL REVENUE 0 Q 0
EXPENDITURE
CURRENT | INCREASE| AMENDED
EXPENDITURE OR EXPENDITURE
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET | DECREASE
198-11-6249.00-001-8-11-104 Contract Repair-WOSH 110 509 519
199-12--6328.00-001-8-11-101 Reading Materials-Library 1,519 509 1,010
0
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 1,629 1,018 1,629
Reason for request:
Funds needed to renew contract for info center. Library program.
ORIGINATOR: Cynthia Russell o DATE: 4-23-09
ORGANIZATIONAL MANAGER: Ty At DATE:
BUSINESS MANAGER: DATE: L 105
BOARD OF 1RUSITEES APPROVAL: DATE:

ADM-007 REVISED 1/87

S




L

WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRIG

Wil

D ISy D
BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST 4-2%-09
. X TRANSFER AMENDMENT APPROPRIATION '
ISSUING ORGANIZATION DATE REQUEST NUMBER
ANDERSON 4/14/2009
EXPENDITURE
CURRENT INCREASE AMENDED
EXPENDITURE OR EXPENDITURE
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE
199-13-6411-00-103-9-11-113  |Staff Developrment 2,382.00 -570.75 1,811.25
199-12-6249-00-103-9-11-1-13  |Library Cont. Maint. 48.00 570.75 618.75
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 2,430.00 0.00 2,430.00
Reason for Request: To pay for Infocentre Support Renewal and Marc Source
loRicINATOR: N\ YN , __DATE /5 /0%
@'ZAT'ONAL MARAGER: A M( NN (] (SN oare AT BED
GRAM DIRECTOR HE/APPLICABIE)r——— >4~ | N DATE:
,BUS NESS MANAGER: ~ 1, \.,M ] DATE: LH RIRY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES APPROVAL: DATE: '




o Do,

WEST ORANGE»-GCNE CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SGHOOL PISTRIC]

5

BUDGET AMENBMENT/TRANSFER REQUEST

ISSUING ORGANIZATION “DATE REQUEST NUMBER
s (Assigned by Business Offie)
‘Lwosus 3-25-09
BUDGET NUMBER BESCRIPTION - CURRENT TOTAL AMENDED
REVENUE BUDGET REVENUE
OR APPR, ING, OR OR APPR.
[DECREASE)

189-12-6399-00-041-981-141~Library Su;:'IQIieé $6208.00 =175.75- $6032,25

190-11-6289-00-041-91-141 Contract Repair| _$443.00 +175. 75 $618.75
TOTAL 1,00 _ 0 _$6651.00

REASON FOR BEQUEST: To pay for the INfocentre Support Renewal and Marc Source

for- the library.

ORIGINATOR:ZZ . “7 /10

DRGANIZATIONAL MA
BUSINESS MANAGER: ) ’\xt’“{ e
BOARD OF TRUSTEES APPROVAL:. a7 ) DATE:  /
ADM-007 4/82 , 6 . /
: RPN BEPN Tl it
] 7 14 JOL}IC AL i /
pJrect T C S



WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST

#

_ . TRANSFER _X_ AMENDMENT __APPROPRIATION
ol
F’ISSUING ORGANIZATION DATE REQUEST NUMBER
BUSINESS OFFICE 4/23/2009 Dhox
REVENUE
CURRENT INCREASE AMENDED
REVENUE OR REVENUE
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE
0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.0C
. EXPENDITURE
vl CURRENT INCREASE AMENDED
. EXPENDITURE OR EXPENDITURE
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE
199-52-6219-00-999-9-99-8-26 |Contract Srves - At Risk Ofﬁcer (52,398.00) 10,000.00 (42,398.00
199-23-6219-00-102-9-98-8-27 |Professional Services - (10,000.00) (10,000.00°
© - 0.00 0.00
f - 0.00 0.00
. - 0.00 0.00
" - 0.00 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE -52,398.00 - -52,398.0C
ORIGINATOR: Paula Feltman DATE: 41231200¢
ORGANIZATIONAL MANAGER: DATE: 4/23/200¢
O GRAM DIRECTOR (IF APPLICABLE): g DATE;
Q&ESS MANAGER; DATE: 4/231200¢
i, sARD OF TRUSTEES APPROVAL: s}?ATE:
ADM-007 REVISED 9/98 LIS
e :S'«’“"iéw 5
N



D\ OIUT e
)A\/LWQSUAL

WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT I CISSEIN D
BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST o

i

el

X TRANSFER AMENDMENT APPROPRIATION
ISSUING ORGANIZATION DATE REQUEST NUMBER
Technology 3/31/2009
REVENUE
CURRENT INCREASE
REVENUE OR AMENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE REVENUE

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENDITURE

CURRENT INGREASE
EXPENDITURE OR AMENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER AGCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE | EXPENDITURE
199-11-68489.00-952-9-11-7-§Misc Operating Costs - Tech 27,013.00| 2,287.1¢ 29,300.19
199-13-6399.00-952-9-11-7-§ Supplies - Technology 12,459.00| /2,287.19F 10,171.81
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 39,472.00 0.00 39,472.00
Reason for request:
Transfer money to pay Region 5 SETTON Fees for 2008-2009 ]
’OR[G[NATOR: Gail Wright . T DATE: 3/31/2009
ORGANIZATIONAL MANAGER: Elvis Rushing ol . L DATE: 3/31/2009
|ProGRAM DIRECTOR (F APPLICABLEY: — DATE: 1
IBUSINESS MANAGER: ~Me— e~ pate: {2 DN
([BOARD OF TRUSTEES APPROVAL: ’ ¥ DATE: v

ADM-007 REVISED 9/88

eed St Boart (e



V09092
Avntou

Keversd -

WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST
__X___ TRANSFER AMENDMENT APPROPRIATION
ISSUING ORGANIZATION DATE REQUEST NUMBER
Business Office 4/28/2009
EXPENDITURE
CURRENT INCREASE AMENDED
EXPENDITURE OR EXPENDITURE
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE
199-31-6219-00-900-9-23-7-53 0 “—3,000.00| -~ 3oco
199-41-6219-00-908-9-99-9.25 —$ 000 3,000.00] ~Jooos
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Reason for Request; vt
| l'zoaﬂwo [91/"52&64 {-O'r mﬂLcm_J *aﬁ
ORIGINATOR: A.Vontoure ' DATE: 4/28/2009]
ORGANIZATIONAL MANAGER DATE:
PROGRAM DIRECTOR (IF APPLICABLE). - DATE:
BUSINESS MANAGER: A i 2 DATE:
OARD OF TRUSTEES APPROVAL:  7.) DATE:

DM-007 REVISED 9/98




